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PODKOVA 2013 - XVIII. ROČNÍK + PONY LIGA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dražkovce, 8. 5. 2013

14
SISKOVÍŤAZ 07674

02496 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Miloš Kmeť

Neznámy
Neznáma06

Kríženec
  0   4  30,18Adam KMEŤ

 

9
SCARLETT D`OR 08509

06100 Zvolen Isokman2
Andrea Machalová07

J6 SVK TK
  0   8  29,45Lenka RYBÁROVÁ

 

26
REWON 06088

05071 Martin Equimartin ŠJŠ3
Ing. Peter Chlebničan

Wondras (GER)
Recepcia (CZE)12

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  vyl.Zuzana MELNÍKOVÁ

 

25
PRINC 9 08208

00111 Martin Equimartin ŠJŠ4
Ing.Miroslav Bernát

Roi Estate 3679 (IRL
Kristl 341405

SVK TK
  1  55,36Peter CHLEBNIČAN

 

23
WHIMSICAL GIRL 08277

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS5
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Walking Girl (GBR)05

Anglický plnokrvník
  6  62,99Michal ŽÁK

 

13
BORKA 07673

02496 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Miloš Kmeť

Nelicentovaný
Utaha VP-6606

Kríženec
 12  52,3Adam KMEŤ

 

21
UTAH S 06538

05633 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35612

D3 KWPN
 19  87,35Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ
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PODKOVA 2013 - XVIII. ROČNÍK + PONY LIGA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie ZM/Z
90 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Dražkovce, 8. 5. 2013

9
SCARLETT D`OR 08509

06100 Zvolen Isokman1
Andrea Machalová07

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  25,03Lenka RYBÁROVÁ

 

2
KOHEILAN VI-25 05796

05698 Dolný Kubín K&K2
Ján Kurtík

Koheilan VI 225
Shagya XXIV-2  55910

Y0 Shagya-arab
  0   0  27,54Tatiana KURTÍKOVÁ

 

17
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:3
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839509

Y9 AUT TK
  0   0  28,95Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

21
UTAH S 06538

05633 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35612

D3 KWPN
  0   4  25,11Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

25
PRINC 9 08208

00111 Martin Equimartin ŠJŠ5
Ing.Miroslav Bernát

Roi Estate 3679 (IRL
Kristl 341405

SVK TK
  0   4  29,1Peter CHLEBNIČAN

 

13
BORKA 07673

02496 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Miloš Kmeť

Nelicentovaný
Utaha VP-6606

Kríženec
  0   5  32,57Adam KMEŤ

 

23
WHIMSICAL GIRL 08277

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS7
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Walking Girl (GBR)05

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   8  27,6Michal ŽÁK

 

27
KEVIN 2 05522

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS8
Ivan Tomek

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  0  vyl.Erika HILLOVÁ

 

26
REWON 06088

05071 Martin Equimartin ŠJŠ9
Ing. Peter Chlebničan

Wondras (GER)
Recepcia (CZE)12

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  1  33,64Zuzana MELNÍKOVÁ

 

3
BRITTANY 05633

05698 Dolný Kubín K&K10
Ján Kurtík

Barum 3443 s.v.
Kuhailan Urkub I-1814

Y0 Furioso (Častuš I-6)
  4  28,69Tatiana KURTÍKOVÁ

 

14
SISKOVÍŤAZ 07674

02496 Látky Ranč pod bukmi11
Miloš Kmeť

Neznámy
Neznáma06

Kríženec
  4  28,8Adam KMEŤ

 

6
VANDA 2 03811

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM12
ADMEUM spol. s r.o.

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048917

D3 V.Šariš P 187/96
  5  33,77Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ
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PODKOVA 2013 - XVIII. ROČNÍK + PONY LIGA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok P60
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dražkovce, 8. 5. 2013

10
ETNA 2 07919

06098 Zvolen Isokman1
Zdenko Homola

Fain 3437 s.v.
Majka 307307

D1 Športový pony
  0   0  32,26Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

 

8
ARKOS 08459

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM2
MUDr.Dušan Dibdiak13

D0 Welsh Part Bred
  0   4  39,12Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

 

22
GAJLU 07932

06116 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Daniela Gášková

Allegro 3580
Gejša 332409

Hafling
  0   8  34,32Patrícia LUHOVÁ

 

5
MAXIM CHESTER I 08332

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS4
Milan Nemček

Nelicentovaný
Prvosienka 299909

J5 Kríženec
  4  49,78Samuel MATEJKA

 

1
CORAM 03634

05701 Martin PSPL5
Miloš Kmeť??

D1 Neoverený pôvod
  4  52,29Michaela BALÁŽOVÁ

 

7
HILIN YVETTE 08181

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM6
Mgr.Anna Dibdiaková

Linde Hoeve`s Elegan
Steehorst Alayka07

D0 Welsh Pony (B)
 vyl.Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ
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PODKOVA 2013 - XVIII. ROČNÍK + PONY LIGA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok P70
70 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Dražkovce, 8. 5. 2013

5
MAXIM CHESTER I 08332

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Milan Nemček

Nelicentovaný
Prvosienka 299909

J5 Kríženec
  0  56,01   0,01Samuel MATEJKA

 

8
ARKOS 08459

05277 Vrútky ADMEUM2
MUDr.Dušan Dibdiak13

D0 Welsh Part Bred
  0  50,96   5,04Viktória DIBDIAKOVÁ

 

10
ETNA 2 07919

06098 Zvolen Isokman3
Zdenko Homola

Fain 3437 s.v.
Majka 307307

D1 Športový pony
  0  50,75   5,25Alexandra MACHALOVÁ

 

1
CORAM 03634

05701 Martin PSPL4
Miloš Kmeť??

D1 Neoverený pôvod
  4  56,03   0,03Michaela BALÁŽOVÁ

 

22
GAJLU 07932

06116 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Daniela Gášková

Allegro 3580
Gejša 332409

Hafling
  4  49,47   6,53Patrícia LUHOVÁ

 

29
HILIN YVETTE 08181

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM6
Mgr.Anna Dibdiaková

Linde Hoeve`s Elegan
Steehorst Alayka07

D3 Welsh Pony (B)
  9  74,3  18,3Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ
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PODKOVA 2013 - XVIII. ROČNÍK + PONY LIGA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dražkovce, 8. 5. 2013

17
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:1
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839509

Y9 AUT TK
  0  56,63Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

30
PROTÓN 07335

00111 Martin Equimartin ŠJŠ2
Silvia Dírerová

Candillord 4539 2101
Penni 174309

SVK TK
  1  59,26Peter CHLEBNIČAN

 

12
MARCO 3 07837

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM3
Pavol Krišpinský

Marco Pollo 4532
Tanja 174007

SVK TK
  4  57,64Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

2
KOHEILAN VI-25 05796

05698 Dolný Kubín K&K4
Ján Kurtík

Koheilan VI 225
Shagya XXIV-2  55910

Y0 Shagya-arab
 12  52,11Tatiana KURTÍKOVÁ

 

4
BRITTANY 05633

03118 Dolný Kubín K&K5
Ján Kurtík

Barum 3443 s.v.
Kuhailan Urkub I-1814

Furioso (Častuš I-6)
 12  57,09Ján KURTÍK

 

6
VANDA 2 03811

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM6
ADMEUM spol. s r.o.

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048917

D3 V.Šariš P 187/96
 vyl.Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ

 

27
KEVIN 2 05522

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS6
Ivan Tomek

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
 vyl.Erika HILLOVÁ

 

28
BEG BAJAZID-T 07892

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS6
Ivan Tomek

Beethowen 1069
Aranka 58/38407

SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika HILLOVÁ
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PODKOVA 2013 - XVIII. ROČNÍK + PONY LIGA

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dražkovce, 8. 5. 2013

24
WAVO ALEXANDRA 07962

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Rudolf Matejka

Lordano 1072
Algofa 178906

J5 SVK TK
  1  61,58Samuel MATEJKA

 

15
SAFIKA 06849

02496 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Miloš Kmeť

Shagya XXVI 4414
Sendy13

SVK TK
  5  60,8Adam KMEŤ

 

30
PROTÓN 07335

00111 Martin Equimartin ŠJŠ3
Silvia Dírerová

Candillord 4539 2101
Penni 174309

SVK TK
  5  61,63Peter CHLEBNIČAN

 

12
MARCO 3 07837

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM4
Pavol Krišpinský

Marco Pollo 4532
Tanja 174007

SVK TK
  8  59,77Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

16
MÉDEA 3 07672

02496 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Miloš Kmeť

Corelli 4518 s.v. 03
Mersi 170509

SVK TK
  9  60,21Adam KMEŤ

 

28
BEG BAJAZID-T 07892

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS6
Ivan Tomek

Beethowen 1069
Aranka 58/38407

SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika HILLOVÁ
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PODKOVA 2013 - XVIII. ROČNÍK + PONY LIGA

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť do 120 cm
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269

Dražkovce, 8. 5. 2013

24
WAVO ALEXANDRA 07962

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Rudolf Matejka

Lordano 1072
Algofa 178906

J5 SVK TK
 25  66,07Samuel MATEJKA

 

16
MÉDEA 3 07672

02496 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Miloš Kmeť

Corelli 4518 s.v. 03
Mersi 170509

SVK TK
 16  65,15Adam KMEŤ

 

19
CALETTA Z0145

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM3
Pavol Krišpinský

Caletto III 815  210
Rozka xx11

CZE TK
 vyl.Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ
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